
LEASE OFFERING FOR:

FOR SHOP SPACE AT:

GATEWAY PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER

SWC MOONEY BLVD & CALDWELL AVE

                       VISALIA, CA 

 CO-TENANTS INCLUDE:

 FOR FURTHER INFORMATION,

 PLEASE CONTACT:

Paynter Realty & Investments, Inc. 

  17671 IRVINE BLVD, STE 204

           TUSTIN, CA 92780

              (714) 731-8892

    dpaynter@paynterrealty.com 



MARKET SUMMARY

GATEWAY PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER

LOCATION: Southwest corner of Mooney Blvd (Hwy 63) and Caldwell Ave
Visalia, CA

OVERVIEW: ٭ Dick’s Sporting Goods & Staples anchored shopping center. 

 Located in the middle of the Mooney Blvd Retail Corridor ٭
serving all of Tulare County

 .This is the busiest intersection in the City of Visalia ٭

DEMOGRAPHICS:
1 mile 3 mile 5 mile

2013 Population 11,927 74,578 140,122

2013 Average
Household Income $65,271 $65,333 $70,138

Source: Nielsen 2013

Population: City of Visalia - 127,081
Tulare County - 451,043
Kings County - 151,382

Source: Census.gov 2012

Population Retail Sales % of Tulare
County

Residents
Living In Visalia

% of Tulare
County Taxable
Sales Occuring

In Visalia
Tulare
County 451,043 $5,499,361,000

City of
Visalia 127,081 $2,281,600,000 28% 41.5%

Source: Census.gov 2012, State Board of Equalization, 2012

TRAFFIC COUNTS:

Mooney Blvd (Hwy 63) 25,400 AADT

Caldwell Ave 18,350 AADT

43,750 Total Cars Per Day

Source: ; Caltrans, 2012; City of Visalia, 2012
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Pop-Facts: Demographic Quick Facts 2013 Report

Radius 1: 3643 S MOONEY BLVD, VISALIA, CA 93277-8067, aggregate

Radius 2: 3643 S MOONEY BLVD, VISALIA, CA 93277-8067, aggregate

Radius 3: 3643 S MOONEY BLVD, VISALIA, CA 93277-8067, aggregate

Radius 3Radius 2

0.00 - 5.00 miles0.00 - 3.00 miles0.00 - 1.00 miles

% % %Radius 1
Description

Population

149,50478,33712,472        2018 Projection

140,12274,57811,927        2013 Estimate

134,00572,26811,599        2010 Census

101,09261,8299,842        2000 Census

 

32.56%16.88%17.85%        Growth 2000 - 2010

 

Households

49,05527,9064,445        2018 Projection

46,13926,5674,252        2013 Estimate

44,56325,8664,153        2010 Census

34,21622,3963,575        2000 Census

 

30.24%15.49%16.17%        Growth 2000 - 2010

 

2013 Est. Population by Single Classification Race 74,578 140,12211,927

87,749 62.6265.9549,1827,913        White Alone 66.35

2,958 2.112.261,682265        Black or African American Alone 2.22

1,940 1.381.521,136198        American Indian and Alaska Native Alone 1.66

7,734 5.524.002,985529        Asian Alone 4.44

189 0.130.1712716        Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Alone 0.13

32,977 23.5321.3015,8842,385        Some Other Race Alone 20.00

6,574 4.694.803,582622        Two or More Races 5.22

 

2013 Est. Population Hispanic or Latino 74,578 140,12211,927

66,925 47.7643.5032,4385,007        Hispanic or Latino 41.98

73,197 52.2456.5042,1406,920        Not Hispanic or Latino 58.02

 

2013 Tenure of Occupied Housing Units 26,567 46,1394,252

28,817 62.4658.2515,4752,700        Owner Occupied 63.50

17,322 37.5441.7511,0931,552        Renter Occupied 36.50

 

2012 Average Household Size 2.78 3.012.79
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Pop-Facts: Demographic Quick Facts 2013 Report

Radius 1: 3643 S MOONEY BLVD, VISALIA, CA 93277-8067, aggregate

Radius 2: 3643 S MOONEY BLVD, VISALIA, CA 93277-8067, aggregate

Radius 3: 3643 S MOONEY BLVD, VISALIA, CA 93277-8067, aggregate

Radius 3Radius 2

0.00 - 5.00 miles0.00 - 3.00 miles0.00 - 1.00 miles

% % %Radius 1
Description

2013 Est. Households by Household Income 26,567 46,1394,252

5,223 11.3213.023,459411        CY HHs, Inc < $15,000 9.67

5,344 11.5811.913,163519        CY HHs, Inc $15,000 - $24,999 12.21

5,077 11.0011.613,084495        CY HHs, Inc $25,000 - $34,999 11.64

5,808 12.5912.473,312524        CY HHs, Inc $35,000 - $49,999 12.32

8,796 19.0619.165,089915        CY HHs, Inc $50,000 - $74,999 21.52

5,634 12.2111.733,116615        CY HHs, Inc $75,000 - $99,999 14.46

4,325 9.378.652,299341        CY HHs, Inc $100,000 - $124,999 8.02

2,427 5.265.071,348196        CY HHs, Inc $125,000 - $149,999 4.61

2,117 4.594.271,134177        CY HHs, Inc $150,000 - $199,999 4.16

594 1.290.9926227        CY HHs, Inc $200,000 - $249,999 0.63

671 1.450.9926326        CY HHs, Inc $250,000 - $499,999 0.61

122 0.260.15396        CY HHs, Inc $500,000+ 0.14

 

2013 Est. Average Household Income $65,333 $70,138$65,271

 

2013 Est. Median Household Income $51,299 $54,597$54,842

 

2012 Median HH Inc by Single Race Class or Ethn

57,36553,36451,622        White Alone

34,35834,64550,273        Black or African American Alone

43,06642,64466,821        American Indian and Alaska Native Alone

62,43561,32166,365        Asian Alone

53,67650,18814,999        Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Alone

44,91041,41067,918        Some Other Race Alone

60,11650,28548,119        Two or More Races

 

44,86542,37154,497        Hispanic or Latino

60,83155,79955,025        Not Hispanic or Latino
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